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

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Remodeled Downtown, 3 bdrm 1 
bath, no pets. 731 W. 11th. $900. 

485-3680. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
1 room avail in 2 bdrm, 2 ba apt. 
Close to UO & bus lines. Chase Vil- 
lage $390/mo.+1/2 util. 465-2166. 

1 room avail, in 2 bdrm (urnished 
apartment. 2 blks to UO, covered 
parking. $250/mo + 1/3 util. 686- 
8954 or arm15315@gladstone. 

3 open, friendly women 

seeking 4th roommate to share a 

spacious house and hot cocoa by 
the tireplace. $300/mo + utilities. 
686-5740. 

Seeking female to share large 20s 
style home w/4 others. 3 blocks to 
UO. $240/mo.+ util/dep. 431-1104. 
Room In house close to UO. In- 
cludes some utilities. First, Last. 
Dep. Ret. Avail. Dec. 344-9958. 
Nice house needs two house- 
mates. 4 blocks from campus. 
Each room $320/mo+util. 342- 
3607. gallard@gladstone 

270 MEETINGS 
The Campus Housing Advisory 
Committee will hold an open 
meeting on Tuesday, November 
17, 1998 at 3:30 p.m., UO Cam- 
pus, Bean West Conference 
Room. 

280 COUNSELING 
IMPROVING RELATIONSHIPS, 
Solving problems. Counseling for 

individuals, couples & kids. 
Affordable, insurance welcome 

Alice Duffy LCSW. 461-5237 

PREGNANT AND NEED HELP? 
HOLT INTERNATIONAL CHILD- 
REN'S SERVICES offers caring, 
unbiased, confidential counseling 
tailored to meet your needs. 
Free Counseling. Free Pregnan- 
cy Test. Call the pregnancy 
counselor at 687-2202 or 1-800- 
234-HOLT. 

285 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U of O 

Crisis Line for free, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1 st Way 687-8651. 

Contact All-Ways Cargo Services, 
Inc. lor your domestic and interna- 
tional shipping needs. We special- 
ize in the transportation of personal 
effects and motor vehicles. PH: 
503-255-4821, tax: 503-255-4856. 
email: awcgroup@ix.netcom.com 

r~- 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 

Free pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th. 342-5940 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

wow [223 
Community 

CuntartarthB 
Paternity Aits I 

8th & 
Lincoln 

■ Tonight ■ 

The American Girls, 
17 Reasons Why 

Super Naught 
■ Saturday • 

The Queen, 
theMrTtxperience 

and 

The Parasites 
■ Wednesday m 

Mark Lanejan, 
Pete Kreos, 

Mikelohnson 
All Ages Welcome 

687-2746 

= llJ3i m ARTCINEMAS 
™ 492E. 13th- 686-2458 

GENERAL A OMISSION Thur* Sa 
DISCOUNT SHOWS Su-W« $4 SO/Mel.n... $J 
“'I*'" P«»»•« S mov.ee tor t?0 good Su Th. ~ 

S OO, 7 15 & 9 30 Nightly jWT* 
SUN MAT ©2:45^ 

FULLY RESTORED TO ORSON 
WELLES’ ORIGINAL VISION! 

C Triton I l.cton Jan.t | 
TOUCH OF EVIL 

‘FINAL tirgfK'.r 5 26 S, > JS Nightly! 
SUN MAT a 3:15 

9 20 Niqhtlv S 9 20 Nightly SAT MAT © 3:15 

PARKER ORGAZMO 

ORBAZMO,! 
ROUNDERS^ 

CROSSWORD By Eugene Sheffer 
AUMUbb 

1 Sheepish 
remark? 

4 Oklahoma 
city 

7 Raillery 
12 Not in the 

pink 
13 Some folks 

dispense 
with it 

14 Supermar- 
ket section 

15 Musician's 
job : 

16 Second 
phone I 

18 Eggs 
19 Undoes 

deles 
20 Prepared 

to drive 
22 Old French 

coin 
23 Deli buy 
27 Car ad abbr 
29 Spur 
31 Relinquish 
34 Made like 

mud 
35 Arouse 
37 Mischief 

maker 
38 Honey 

bunch 
39 Calendar 

abbr. 1 
41 Mike 

Motley’s 

neignoor 
45 Tyke 
47 Von matder 
48 Aim 
52 XIII 

octupled 
53 Ridd's love 
54 Scale 

member 
55 Insepa- 

rable 
56 Portly 
57 Take a 

whack at 
58 Anderson's 

“High —" 

DOWN 
1 Archie 

Bunker. 
eg. 

2 Breathing 
3 Much of 

plankton 
4 “Planet of 

the —" 

5 Boy scien- 
tist of TV 

6 Worshiper 
of Quetzal- 
coatl 

7 14 Across 
stack 

8 Possessive 
pronoun 

9 was 

saying..." 
10 “Alice" 

spinoff 
11 Marsh 
17 Needle 

case 
21 CSA 

president 
23 Purview 

Solution time: 25 mins. 

Yesterday's answer 

11-13 

24 Claiborne 
of fashion 

25 Reckless 
Greek 
goddess 

26 Calendar 
abbr. 

28 Fave 
30 —de 

plume 
31 Symbol of 

intrigue 
32 Downsize 
33 Lemieux 

milieu 
J6 Send forth 
*7 Not 

alfresco 
\0 Pindar, 
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